No Sales Validation Questionnaire is required pursuant to K.S.A. 79-1437 (4) 

STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED 

Grantor(s): City of Pittsburg, a municipal corporation 

Convey(s) and Warrant(s) to Pittsburg Land Bank 

The following described premises, to-wit: 

Lot Number Two Hundred Fifty Eight (258) in Block Number Ten (10) in the 
“Town of Pittsburg” (Now the City of Pittsburg, Kansas), according to the recorded 
Plat thereof 

For the sum of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration. 

Subject to: easements and restrictions of record, if any.